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STATEMENT OF CHANGESIN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securitieshange Act of 193:

Section 17(a) of the Public

Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 3p(f the

Investment Company Act of 19:

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [2. Issuer Namand Ticker or Trading Symbol5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Is
(Check all applicable)
THIEL PETER Facebook Inc[ FB ]
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transactiomwpp/yyyy) |—X — Director —10% Owner
Officer (give title below Other (specify
below)
C/O FACEBOOK, INC., 1601 8/16/2012
WILLOW ROAD
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing-heck
(MM/DD/YYYY) IApplicable Line)
MENLO PARK, CA 94025
. . | X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip) Form filed by More than One Reporting Per
Tablel - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of Security 2. Trans. | 2A. 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A)|5. Amount of Securities Beneficially 6. 7. Nature of
(Instr. 3) Date Deemed [Trans. |or Disposed of (D) Owned Following Reported Transactip@wnershig Indirect
ExecutiorfCode [(Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (s) Form: Beneficial
Date, if [(Instr. (Instr. 3 and 4) Direct (D) |Ownership
any 8) or Indirect|(Instr. 4)
1) (Instr.
@) ¢
or 4
Code]V| Amount [ (D) Price
By The
Class A Common Stock 8/16/2012 s® 1898456 | $19.908 @ 1529138 I Founders
Fund,LP
By The
Class A Common Stock 8/16/2012 so| | 258 | D |g069 @ 1526580 | Founders
Fund,LP ©®
By The
Founders
Class A Common Stock 8/16/2012 s@ 239791 | D | $19.98 @ 501169 | Fund Il,LP
(5)
By The
Founders
Class A Common Stock 8/16/2012 s 24 | D |06 @ 500845 I Fund 11, LP
(5)
By The
Founders
Class A Common Stock 8/16/2012 sW| | 1858 | D |g1908 @ 24782 | Fund 1
Principals
Fund,LP ©)
By The
Founders
Class A Common Stock 8/16/2012 s@ 16 D | $2069 @ 24766 | Fund 11
Principals
Fund,LP (©)
By The
Founders
Class A Common Stock 8/16/2012 sW| | 7248 | D |g1908 @ 15152 | Fund I1
Entrepreneurs
Fund,LP @
8/16/2012 By The
Class A Common Stock s 11 D [$2069 4 15141 | EOUgdﬁf S
un
Entrepreneurs




Tablel - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security
(Instr. 3)

2. Trans.
Date

2A.
Deemed
Executior]
Date, if
any

3.

Trans.

Code
(Instr.
8)

4. Securities Acquired (A)
or Disposed of (D)
(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

Code

\Y

Amount

*)

or

©)

Price

5. Amount of Securities Beneficially
Owned Following Reported Transacti

(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6

dﬁwnership

Form:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
(I) (Instr.
4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Fund,LP ()

Class A Common Stock

8/16/2012

s@

10639320

$19.98

(@)

7942581

By Rivendell
OneLLC ®

Class A Common Stock

8/16/2012

s@®

14341

$20.69

(©)

7928240

By Rivendell
OneLLC ®

Class A Common Stock

8/16/2012

s@®

185826

$19.98

@

4884464

By Lembas,
LLc @

Class A Common Stock

8/16/2012

s®

251

$20.69

4)

4884213

By Lembas,
LLc @

Class A Common Stock

8/16/2012

J
(10)

2235135

$0.00

2649078

By Lembas,
LLc @

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s®

1022699

$19.27

(11)

503881

By The
Founders

Fund,LP

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s®

9415

$20.06

(12)

494466

By The
Founders

Fund,LP ®

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s®

129397

$19.27

(11)

371448

By The
Founders
FundIl,LP

®)

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s@

968

$20.06

(12)

370480

By The
Founders
Fund I, LP

®)

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s@

6388

$19.27

(11)

18378

By The
Founders
Fund 11
Principals

Fund,LP ©)

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s

58

$20.06

(12)

18320

By The
Founders
Fund 11
Principals

Fund,LP ©)

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s@®

3903

$19.27

(11)

11238

By The
Founders
Fund 11
Entrepreneurs

Fund,LP ()

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s@

38

$20.06

(12)

11200

By The
Founders
Fund |1
Entrepreneurs

Fund,LP ()

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s

5731995

$19.27

(11)

2196245

By Rivendell
OneLLCc ®

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s@

52179

$20.06

(12)

2144066

By Rivendell
OneLLC ®

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s@

100118

$19.27

(11)

2548960

By Lembas,
LLc ©

Class A Common Stock

8/17/2012

s@

910

$20.06

(12)

2548050

By Lembas,
LLc ©




Tablell - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned ( e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of Derivate (2. 3. 3A. 4. 5. Number of |[6. Date Exercisable [7. Title and Amount of 8. Price off 9. Number |10. 11. Nature|
Security Conversiorf Trans|Deemed |Trans. [Derivative and Expiration Date |Securities Underlying Derivative| of Ownershig of Indirect
(Instr. 3) or ExercisqDate [ExecutionCode |Securities Derivative Security Security |derivative |Form of |Beneficial
Price of Date, if [(Instr. 8)[Acquired (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) (Instr. 5) |Securities |Derivative|Ownershig
Derivative any Disposed of (D Beneficially| Security: |(Instr. 4)
Security Owned Direct (D)
(Instr. 3, 4 and Following |or Indirect
5) Reported |(l) (Instr.
Date Expiration| Title Amount or Number of g)a(r::frt'a” 4)
Code|V| (A) (D) |Exercisabld Date Shares ’

Explanation of Responses:

(D
(2)

(3)

(4)

(5

(6)

(7

(8)
(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

The sales reported on this Form 4 were effectedyaunt to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted byaperting person on May 18,
2012.

The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted averaice. These shares were sold in multiple traiacat prices ranging from
$19.69 to $20.68 per share, inclusive. The reppitierson undertakes to provide to the issuer, aoyrity holder of the issuer, or the
staff of the Securities and Exchange Commissioonugquest, full information regarding the numbiesttares sold at each separate
price within the range set forth in this footno2g.

The reporting person is one of the Managers ofHtwender's Fund Management, LLC, which is the Gefagner of The Founders
Fund, LP ("FF"), and may be deemed to share vaimjinvestment power over the securities held hyTRE reporting person
disclaims beneficial ownership over such securiibesept to the extent of his pecuniary interestdime The inclusion of these
securities in this report shall not be deemed amisglon of beneficial ownership of the reportedusigies for purposes of Section 16
or for any other purposes.

The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted averaire. These shares were sold in multiple traiwacat prices ranging from
$20.69 to $20.70 per share, inclusive. The reppierson undertakes to provide to the issuer, aoyrity holder of the issuer, or the
staff of the Securities and Exchange Commissioonupquest, full information regarding the numbiesttares sold at each separate
price within the range set forth in this footno4g.

The reporting person is one of the Managing Membéfithe Founder's Fund || Management, LLC ("FF kih&agement"), which is
the General Partner of The Founders Fund Il, LFF (15, and may be deemed to share voting and imvest power over the
securities held by FF Il. The reporting person Ildises beneficial ownership over such securitieegkto the extent of his pecuniary
interest therein. The inclusion of these securitighis report shall not be deemed an admissidreogficial ownership of the reported
securities for purposes of Section 16 or for ameopurposes.

The reporting person is one of the Managing Memb&EF 1| Management, which is the General Parbférhe Founders Fund Il
Principals Fund, LP ("FFPF"), and may be deemeshsoe voting and investment power over the seeariteld by FFPF. The
reporting person disclaims beneficial ownershipr@teh securities except to the extent of his pecyrinterest therein. The inclusion
of these securities in this report shall not bentked an admission of beneficial ownership of thereul securities for purposes of
Section 16 or for any other purposes.

The reporting person is one of the Managing MembéFs= || Management, which is the General Partiérhe Founders Fund Il
Entrepreneurs Fund, LP ("FFEF"), and may be dedmstare voting and investment power over the #aiheld by FFEF. The
reporting person disclaims beneficial ownershipr@tgeh securities except to the extent of his pecyrinterest therein. The inclusion
of these securities in this report shall not bentked an admission of beneficial ownership of therl securities for purposes of
Section 16 or for any other purposes.

The reporting person is the beneficial owner ofdRidell One LLC ("Rivendell"), and has sole votinglanvestment power over the
securities held by Rivendell.

The reporting person is the Manager and a Membkewifbas, LLC ("Lembas"), and has sole voting amgéstment power over the
securities held by Lembas. The reporting persodalias beneficial ownership over such securitieseekto the extent of his
pecuniary interest therein. The inclusion of theseurities in this report shall not be deemed amisglon of beneficial ownership of
the reported securities for purposes of Sectionrf6ér any other purposes.

The shares reported on this Form 4 represent paalistributions, and not a purchase or sale ofltaees, by Lembas, LLC to its
members who are not affiliates of the issuer, withmonsideration.

The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted averaiice. These shares were sold in multiple traisacat prices ranging from
$19.02 to $20.01 per share, inclusive. The reppiierson undertakes to provide to the issuer, aoyrity holder of the issuer, or the
staff of the Securities and Exchange Commissioonugquest, full information regarding the numbiesttares sold at each separate
price within the range set forth in this footnotd ).

The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted avermire. These shares were sold in multiple traisacat prices ranging from
$20.02 to $20.07 per share, inclusive. The reppitierson undertakes to provide to the issuer, aoyrity holder of the issuer, or the
staff of the Securities and Exchange Commissionnugquest, full information regarding the numbiesttares sold at each separate
price within the range set forth in this footno1@).

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Addr

Relationship:
Directof10% OwneOfficerlOthe




THIEL PETER
C/O FACEBOOK, INC.

1601 WILLOW ROAD X

MENL O PARK, CA 94025

Signatures

/s Michael Johnson as attor ney-in-fact for Peter A. Thiel 8/20/2012

™ Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each dlasscurities beneficially owned directly or inditly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting g, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*x Intentional misstatements or omissions of factsstitute Federal Criminal Violation§ee 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of whichst be manually signed. If space is insufficiseg,Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of informmationtained in this form are not required to responless the form displays a currently
valid OMB control number.



