

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(f) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Add	dress of Rep	porting Persor	1 * 2. Is	ssuer Nai	me an	d	Ticker o	or T	rading Syı	mbol	5. Relationship of Report (Check all applicable)	ing Person	n(s) to Issuer
THIEL PETI	ER		Fac	cebook	Inc	[]	FB 1						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)							X Director	1	0% Owner
(Last)	(PHSt)	(Wilddle)		5. 2 are of Partiese Transaction (MM/DD/1111)							Officer (give title below)	0	ther (specify
C/O FACEBO	OOK IN	C 1601			;	8/	16/201	2			below)		
WILLOW RO		C., 1001											
WILLOW RO	4. I	f Amend	ment.	D	ate Orig	inal	Filed	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)					
		/DD/YYY			5118								
MENLO PAI	RK, CA 9	14025									W. F. Cl. H. O. B. d	D	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		_x						X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
		Table I - No	n-Derivat	ive Secu	rities	A	cquired	, D	isposed of	f, or 1	Beneficially Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Trans. Date	2A. Deemed	3. Trans.				cquired (A)		nount of Securities Beneficially ed Following Reported Transaction	6. Ownership	7. Nature of Indirect
(msu. 3)			Date	Execution	Code		(Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (s)					Form:	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Date, if any	(Instr. 8)						tr. 3 and 4)	Direct (D) or Indirect	
					ĺ			(A)		1		(I) (Instr.	
					Code	v	Amount	or (D)	Price			4)	
					Code	İ		(2)	11100				By The
Class A Common Sto	ock		8/16/2012		S (1)		1898456	D	\$19.98 ⁽²⁾		1529138	I	Founders
													Fund, LP (3)
Class A Common Sta	. al-		8/16/2012	,	a (1)		2558	D	dea (a) (1)		1526590	I	By The Founders
Class A Common Sto	JCK				S (1)		2558	ש	\$20.69 (4)		1526580	1	Fund, LP (3)
													By The
Class A Common Sto	ock		8/16/2012	,	s (1)		239791	D	\$19.98 ⁽²⁾		501169	I	Founders Fund II, LP
									Ψ25.50				(5)
						T							By The
Class A Common Sto	ock		8/16/2012		s (1)		324	D	\$20.69 (4)		500845	I	Founders Fund II, LP
									Ψ20.09				(5)
						7							By The
			8/16/2012										Founders Fund II
Class A Common Sto	ock		0,10,2012		S (1)		11858	D	\$19.98 ⁽²⁾		24782	I	Principals
													Fund, LP (6)
													By The
Class A Common Sto	ock		8/16/2012	,	S (1)		16	D	\$20.69 (4)		24766	ı	Founders Fund II
									φ20.07			_	Principals
						_							Fund, LP (6)
													By The Founders
Class A Common Sto	ock		8/16/2012	,	S (1)		7248	D	\$19.98 ⁽²⁾		15152	I	Fund II Entrepreneurs
													Fund, LP (7)
						١							,
Class A Common Sto	nek		8/16/2012		S (1)		11	D	\$20.69 ⁽⁴⁾		15141	I	By The Founders
Case 12 Common St					3 . /			_	φ20.09			_	Fund II Entrepreneurs
l				1	1		l	1	1	1		1	End epreneurs

Table I - No	n-Derivat	ive Secu	rities	s A	cquired	l, Di	isposed of	, or Beneficially Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Trans. Date	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	3. Trans Code (Instr. 8)		or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		(I) (Instr. 4)	
										Fund, LP (7)
Class A Common Stock	8/16/2012		S (1)		10639320	D	\$19.98 ⁽²⁾	7942581	I	By Rivendell One LLC (8)
Class A Common Stock	8/16/2012		S (1)		14341	D	\$20.69 (4)	7928240	I	By Rivendell One LLC (8)
Class A Common Stock	8/16/2012		S (1)		185826	D	\$19.98 ⁽²⁾	4884464	I	By Lembas, LLC ⁽⁹⁾
Class A Common Stock	8/16/2012		S (1)		251	D	\$20.69 ⁽⁴⁾	4884213	I	By Lembas, LLC ⁽⁹⁾
Class A Common Stock	8/16/2012		J (10)	v	2235135	D	\$0.00	2649078	I	By Lembas, LLC ⁽⁹⁾
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S (1)		1022699	D	\$19.27 ⁽¹¹⁾	503881	I	By The Founders Fund, LP (3)
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S (1)		9415	D	\$20.06 ⁽¹²⁾	494466	I	By The Founders Fund, LP (3)
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S (1)		129397	D	\$19.27 (11)	371448	I	By The Founders Fund II, LP
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S (1)		968	D	\$20.06 (12)	370480	I	By The Founders Fund II, LP
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S ⁽¹⁾		6388	D	\$19.27 (11)	18378	I	By The Founders Fund II Principals Fund, LP (6)
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S (1)		58	D	\$20.06 ⁽¹²⁾	18320	I	By The Founders Fund II Principals Fund, LP (6)
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S (1)		3903	D	\$19.27 ⁽¹¹⁾	11238	I	By The Founders Fund II Entrepreneurs Fund, LP (7)
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S ⁽¹⁾		38	D	\$20.06 (12)	11200	I	By The Founders Fund II Entrepreneurs Fund, LP (7)
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S (1)		5731995	D	\$19.27 ⁽¹¹⁾	2196245	I	By Rivendell One LLC (8)
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		s (1)		52179	D	\$20.06 ⁽¹²⁾	2144066	I	By Rivendell One LLC (8)
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		S (1)		100118	D	\$19.27 (11)	2548960	I	By Lembas, LLC ⁽⁹⁾
Class A Common Stock	8/17/2012		s ⁽¹⁾		910	D	\$20.06 ⁽¹²⁾	2548050	I	By Lembas, LLC ⁽⁹⁾

Table II - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)															
1. Title of Derivate	2.	3.	3A.	4.		5. Num		6. Date Exer					9. Number	10.	11. Nature
Security	Conversion		Deemed	Trans.		Deriva	tive	and Expirati	on Date			Derivative		Ownership	of Indirect
(Instr. 3)	or Exercise	Date	Execution	Code		Securit	ies			Deriv	ative Security	Security	derivative	Form of	Beneficial
	Price of		Date, if	(Instr.	8)	Acquir	ed (A) or			(Instr	: 3 and 4)	(Instr. 5)	Securities	Derivative	Ownership
	Derivative		any			Dispos	ed of (D)						Beneficially	Security:	(Instr. 4)
	Security					_							Owned	Direct (D)	
	-					(Instr. 3	3, 4 and						Following	or Indirect	
						5)							Reported	(I) (Instr.	
								Date	Expiration		Amount or Number of		Transaction	4)	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Exercisable	Date	Title	Shares		(s) (Instr. 4)		

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) The sales reported on this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on May 18, 2012
- (2) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$19.69 to \$20.68 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote (2).
- (3) The reporting person is one of the Managers of The Founder's Fund Management, LLC, which is the General Partner of The Founders Fund, LP ("FF"), and may be deemed to share voting and investment power over the securities held by FF. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership over such securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein. The inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.
- (4) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$20.69 to \$20.70 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote (4).
- (5) The reporting person is one of the Managing Members of The Founder's Fund II Management, LLC ("FF II Management"), which is the General Partner of The Founders Fund II, LP ("FF II"), and may be deemed to share voting and investment power over the securities held by FF II. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership over such securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein. The inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.
- (6) The reporting person is one of the Managing Members of FF II Management, which is the General Partner of The Founders Fund II Principals Fund, LP ("FFPF"), and may be deemed to share voting and investment power over the securities held by FFPF. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership over such securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein. The inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.
- (7) The reporting person is one of the Managing Members of FF II Management, which is the General Partner of The Founders Fund II Entrepreneurs Fund, LP ("FFEF"), and may be deemed to share voting and investment power over the securities held by FFEF. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership over such securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein. The inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.
- (8) The reporting person is the beneficial owner of Rivendell One LLC ("Rivendell"), and has sole voting and investment power over the securities held by Rivendell.
- (9) The reporting person is the Manager and a Member of Lembas, LLC ("Lembas"), and has sole voting and investment power over the securities held by Lembas. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership over such securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein. The inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.
- (10) The shares reported on this Form 4 represent pro rata distributions, and not a purchase or sale of the shares, by Lembas, LLC to its members who are not affiliates of the issuer, without consideration.
- (11) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$19.02 to \$20.01 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote (11).
- (12) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$20.02 to \$20.07 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote (12).

Reporting Owners

Danarting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10%	Owner	Officer	Other		

THIEL PETER C/O FACEBOOK, INC. 1601 WILLOW ROAD MENLO PARK, CA 94025	X				
---	---	--	--	--	--

Signatures

/s/ Michael Johnson as attorney-in-fact for Peter A. Thiel 8/20/2012 Date

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.